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
Barboursville, WV 25504

304-955-5017
Nathan Nibert, Broker

22 Meadow Creek Dr. 
Barboursville $399,900

4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2,555 Sq.Ft.

Lt 7 Highland Meadows
Huntington $69,900

1.07 Acre Residential Lot

105 River Rd - $1,750/Mo
Barboursville, WV 25504
1,500 Sq.Ft. Space for Lease

614 11th Ave, Apt. 3A
Huntington $99,900

2 BR, 1 BA, 1,200 Sq.Ft. Condo

107 River Rd - $1,750/Mo
Barboursville, WV 25504
1,500 Sq.Ft. Space for Lease

0 Waverly Rd.
Huntington $9,900

.11 Acre Residential Lot

Traci Thomas Wells,  Broker

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated
1225 6th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

Tammy

WV & OHIO REALTOR®

Spurlock

(740) 886-9865
(304) 638-9865

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

$369,900

CHESAPEAKE PROPERTIES

$159,999

www.tammyspurlock.com

Salesperson

Outstanding Agents
Outstanding Results

304-525-SOLD

HOME, ACREAGE & CABIN

BRING OFFER

TOWNHOUSE LIVING

3 or 4 Bedrooms

OHIO - LAND / LOTS  AVAILABLE



We are proud to be a family owned and locally operated business for over 35 
years. Whether you’re looking to buy, sell or rent your next home, we can help.

Broker

414 11th Street • Huntington, WV 25701

304.633.5187
HOODREALTYCOMPANY.COM

Cindy Legg
Licensed
Assistant

Whitney Hood Gesner

1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom Apartments & Houses For Rent! 

Hood Realty company has one of the most extensive 
lists of properties in the Huntington area. With over 40 
locations, Hood Realty Company will be able to help 
you find your perfect rental space.

Live in Huntington!

902 11th Ave. 522 7th St. 839 9th

Woodfield Country Estate. A spectacular Southern styled home w/over 80 acres w/mineral rights. 
Easy access to I-64. Abundance of upscale details & unique features. Timeless style, extensive 
millwork, upscale kitchen, neutral palette & open light-filled comfortable interiors. $1,895,000

304.633.5187

Lot 2, Private Dr. 123, Crown City
Beautiful Ohio River View Lot! Located 
in a desirable neighborhood with 
community pool. Come Build your 
Dream Home today. $42,300

1909 Wiltshire Boulevard
5 BR, 4 BA

Location, Location, Location! Convenient to downtown & I-64, this home sits on a 
corner lot in SE hills neighborhood. The large finished basement w/kitchenette and 
outdoor patio area are perfect for entertaining. $209,000

401 10th St. #807 
Huntington
2  BR,  2 BA

WOW! What a view! Enjoy your private view 
of the Ohio River, downtown Htgn & MU from 
your 8th floor suite. Lg, desirable corner unit w/
over 1,350 sq.ft. of living space plus 2 oversized 
designated parking spots. Dual elevators, secure 
parking, upscale common space, full workout 
center & rooftop deck. $209,900

Immaculately restored and updated Ritter Park home. Located in the Hawthorne Historic 
District adjacent to Ritter Park, this property is just a short walk from all the park amenities 
and downtown conveniences yet tucked away with superb privacy. From the exterior 
porches and patios, to the professional landscaping, to the perfectly restored interiors, this 
home is truly one of a kind! $799,000

609 Hawthorne Way, 
Huntington
5 BR, 3 BA, 

2.31 Acre Lot

1432 Hawthorne Way, 
Huntington

5 BR, 3 Full & 2 Half BA

Exquisite! Stately home tucked away in the Hawthorne Historic District on Huntington’s 
Southside. Enjoy Ritter Park and the Rose Garden just steps away. Or relax in your own 
private pool complete with pool house & beautiful patio. The inside of the home has been 
refinished top to bottom. Refinished HW floors and beautiful tile throughout the house. The 
open kitchen and den had been completely renovated w/gas stove, Sub Zero refrigerator & 
freezer and immense cabinet space. Fully updated garage apt.  $579,000

REDUCED

3181 Rt. 75, 
Huntington

7 BR, 6 Full & 3 Half BA
80+ Acres  
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Flynn, Max, 
Miller & 
Miller, L.C.

Attorneys at Law

Serving the community’s 
real estate needs for over 

75 years.

(304) 529-2591
909 Fifth Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701
Responsible Attorney, Rachel K. Miller

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 7

#4 Stonecrest Dr., Huntington, WV  304-523-2225
Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker

Richelle Eddy Walters

304-617-7851
richieeddywalters@gmail.com

Licensed in Ohio & WV

MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

Great House for residential or commercial use with 6 
bedrooms and 1.5 baths. Beautiful entry with hardwoods, 
high ceilings, huge rooms, front and back stairways and 
3rd floor would be great for teen or game room. Large side 
porch with tile, fenced yard on corner lot. Apx. 4,176 sq.ft.

Desirable Location - 890 B Street, Ceredo

All agents are 
salespeople

NEW
PRICE!

$260,000
$300,000

Welcome New Readers
	 If you just got this Homes Magazine 

through the mail, we want to 
welcome you to the best 
Real Estate Magazine in 

Ohio/West Virginia. We publish 
every four weeks and want to 
see that you get every copy. 

Unfortunately we can’t afford to 
mail it to you every issue. 

We invite you to pick up a free copy at any Real Estate 
Office or other great location. Call us and we will direct 

you to the closest distribution point. OR, if you’re on 
line, you don’t have to leave your home. Simply enter

www.homeswvohky.com
and your search for the magazine is over. 

Also available on smart phones. 

Contact information: 304-736-0561
PO Box 1991, Huntington, WV 25720

Now the search for a new home is on.
Happy Home Hunting!



SUZANNE TRIPLETT
740.550.0853

LOIS JOHNSON
740.534.8067

GINA GRIFFITH
606.922.7118

ROBIN KIRTLAND
606.922.0822

STEPHANI BRANHAM
606.232.6697

CINDY WILSON
859.912.4848

JENNIFER WURTS
606.371.7048

JOHN GOATS
606.225.0259

BARBARA CREECH
606.836.6994

CATHY GALLOWAY
606.571.2376

MAYE HAMMONDS
606.547.2941

MELISSA JACKSON
606.465.5228

MICHAEL MCDANIELS
740.533.1513

CATHY STEPHENS
606.615.1582

MELISSA STONE
606.922.5160

VIRGINIA WHITT
606.922.2347

CHRISTY UTLEY
OFFICE MANAGER

606.922.5866

LELA MUSIC
606.498.9075

For every move 
you make - 
across town, 

across state or 
across country!

P.D. HARRIS II
606.922.5767

SHERRY ROBINETTE
606.571.1413

Brooks Wells 
CENTURY 21

JOYCE “JODY” 
GOATS

PRINCIPAL BROKER

606.922.6717

Ashland, KY
606.329.8000

Ironton, OH
740.532.5200

Grayson, KY
606.474.0021

www.c21bwe.com

Member of 5 MLS’s To Serve You Better

We strive to be “the” local real estate experts 
clients trust, respect and never hesitate to refer.

Serving 
Kentucky, 
Ohio and 

West Virginia
Enterprises

Page 8 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 



Janet Kinnard, Manager

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 9

Large enough to serve YOU, 
Small enough to CARE!

523-0777   “Your Real Estate Store”.....

Serving West Virginia 

www.BootonRealtyWV.com

Darik Adkins, Broker	 633-4265
Janie Smith 	 429-0000
John Pickens	 453-6267

304

4649 Rt. 152 Lavalette, WV

Cathy Maynard	 360-0969
Matt Queen	 881-2249
Josh Stamper	 544-8362
Karen Morrison	 Off. Mgr.

Elegant Colonial Style Brick setting on 1 flat 
acre just 2 miles south of Wayne. 5 lg BR & 3 BA. 
Huge kitchen furnished with new appliances & 
new counter tops. Att. garage. Spacious LR/GR 
& so much more! #169654 $285,000 Call Matt.

Wayne

Priced Right! 3 BR, 1 BA home in 
nice neighborhood! #170265 $50’s 
Call Cathy.

Northern 
Wayne

Older Home of little value. Being 
sold “As Is”. Situated on 13 acres. 
#170257 $30’s Call Darik.

Crum
Rancher w/partially finished bsmt on 1/2 acre 
lot. Features 3 BR, 1 BA, lg kitchen, LR, DR & 
laundry room on 1st level. Bsmt adds 700+ sq.ft. 
includes 4th BR, 2nd full BA & gathering room. 
#170330 $150’s Call Matt.

Fort Gay Rd.

Commercial Office Space located between Wayne 
& Lavalette on Rt. 152. Currently occupied & being 
used as a chiropractic office & former dentist office. 
1,400 sq.ft. includes offices, exam rooms, lobby & 2 
bath rooms. #168695 $110,000 Call Matt.

Wayne

CommercialReduced

Great Business Opportunity! Service 
station currently set up w/office, storage 
room & shop area. 3 racks, alignment 
machine, 2 tire changers and misc. parts 
& tools. #169607 $200,000 Call Cathy.

Fort Gay

CommercialReduced

Currently Leased to Crum Post Office. Income 
producing property. Separate unit in back could 
be apartment. #170268 $50,000 Call Darik.

Crum

Commercial
NEW - Ft. Gay - 2.5 Acres. Mostly wooded. $17,500 Call Matt.
NEW - Radnor Ridge, Genoa - 65 Acres. $45,000 Call Matt.
108 Bouvier Street - Vacant .52 Acre lot in Premier Hills. Great location to 
build your dream home. Water & Sewer offered. $40,000 Call Darik.
28+ Acres on Orchard Drive - Could be used for residential, multi-family, 
subdivision or commercial. $135,000 Call Darik.
Genoa - Unrestricted bldg. lot w/footer & foundation in place! $12,000 Call John.
COMMERCIAL 31st St., Huntington - Prime Commercial Dev. opportunity w/
frontage on major Huntington artery. Call John.

LOTS & ACREAGE

Reduced

Westmoreland

NEW

Kermit

NEW

Lavalette

NEW

A MUST SEE! 4 BR, 2 BA, updated kitchen, lg 
office area, 2 LR. This home will give you apx. 
2,800 sq.ft. of generous space to move about. 
2 car garage, nice deck, 1+ acres & so much 
more. #170892 $325,000 Call Cathy.

This Spacious 5 BR Home has apx. 
3,000 sq.ft. Two car att. garage. Built 
in 2015. Being sold “As Is.” #170955 
$190,000 Call Darik

Great Starter Home Or Investment! 2 
BR, 1 BA, apx. 1,200 sq.ft. Conveniently 
located. Selling “As Is”. #170954 $75,000 
Call Matt.





    

304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS

2536 Fifth Street Road

Mitzi Russell, Broker
Flora Russell, Associate Broker

All Agents are Salespersons

Flora & Mitzi Russell

MLS 169697

LAVALETTE. PRICE REDUCED! Perfect starter home & completely 
remodeled! This brick home has vintage charm of glass doorknobs 
crown molding, arches, built-ins, fireplaces and more. Original HW 
floors refinished in living and dining rooms, 1st floor BR, hallway and 
beautiful new bath. New kitchen has soft-close glass front cabinets 
and glass tile back splash. Luxury vinyl waterproof laminate in 
great room, mudroom and laundry/pantry closet. Upstairs boasts 
2 additional BRs and bonus area all newly carpeted. New high 
efficiency HVAC & on-demand water heater. New water/sewer/
gas lines. Updated electrical. Ample storage space. Inside and 
outside freshly painted. Situated on nearly an acre with large deck 
for entertaining. Oversized 1 car garage. Move-in ready. $154,000 .8+/-  Acre

BEVERLY HILLS Area. Beautiful brick home on 
corner lot in popular area. LR, kitchen w/dining area, 

WAYNE - COMMERCIAL LAND - RT. 152 - 
Acreage close to town and ready to develop! 
25 Acres w/good access toRt. 152 South 
to Wayne & North to Lavalette. Properties 
to north and south of this land have been 
surveyed and are on record. Blacktop drive 
up to lane below where former home was 
located. Land has not been timbered in over 
65 years & property goes to top of hill. 

25 Acres

WESTMORELAND - Nice lot with 
alley access. $10,000

3 BR, 1.5 BA on the 1st floor w/beautiful 
original HW floors! Basement has bonus 
room for exercise or crafts, laundry room 
& built-in long garage. Kitchen appliances 
& washer/dryer stay. This home is ready 
to move in! Corner lot is fenced with small 
storage bldg in back of lot. 

MLS 170444

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 11

LAVALETTE- 2.43 Acres
Right Fork Camp Creek. $30,000

NEW
 L

IS
TIN

G

PENDING

SOLD

NEW LISTING

SPRING VALLEY Area  One level stone home on almost an acre! Interior has 
LR w/Buck Fireplace & wood floors, kitchen w/appliances & dining area, 3 BR, 
1.5 BA. Room off kitchen has tile floor. Wood floors in dining area, hall and BRs. 
Laundry is in bldg to right of carport. Exterior has large front yard and 2 buildings 
for storage and workshop. Roof is 3 yrs old & heat pump was put in 6 months 
ago. Lots of room for entertaining and parking for family and friends. $149,500

.85 AcreMLS 170946



campbellwoods.com

Responsible Attorneys: Bruce A. Toney and T. Scott Sennett
This is an advertisement.

1640 Carter Avenue
Ashland, KY

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
finished--WOW! $112,900

Downtown 
living at 
the St. 
James. 
One 
Bedroom 
Units 
$110,000 & 
$130,000

Beverly Hills - New To Market - 1-1/2 story 
home offers 3 BR, 1.5 BA in a great loca-
tion. Comfortable front porch, full bsmt w/
half BA & bonus room, study, storage bldg. 
You will want to make some upgrades, but 
it is priced accordingly. $79,700

Need a Garage? West Huntington 33x155 
lot with garage on the end of the lot. 
Garage has gas and electric service. 
Storage? Workshop? Vehicle storage or 
repair? Many different uses. $16,000

West Pea Ridge - 1 floor plan in really nice 
condition. 4 BR, 3 BA. 1 car garage and 
much more. $160,000

Southside New Listing - Half block to 
middle & elementary schools. 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, 1 car garage, full unfin bsmt, security 
system $135,000

BIG REDUCTION

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $525 to $1,595

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating 
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at 
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

“We offer energy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our 
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov



 

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker 5869 Davis Creek, Barboursville, WV

Call Today! 304.736.9955

Make The Move To Old Colony REALTORS®

And Change Your Life!
• Looking For A Company That Cares About Their Community? 
• Looking For True Guidance & Mentorship From Top Industry Leaders?
• Looking To Impact Your Community?
• Want To Have Unlimited Income Potential?
• Want To Be One Of The Best In The Real Estate Business?
• Need Work / Life Balance?

 

Justin Dickey
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304-654-6598
jdickey@oldcolony.com

(304) 736-9955  Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker
5869 Davis Creek, Barboursville, WV

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 17



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 

Becky Myers
304-417-2325

becky@bmyrealtor.com

Contact Becky For All Your 
Real Estate Needs.

“I Work With Buyers & Sellers 

With All Homes Big & Small.”

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Melissa Baker
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.417.4663
mbaker@oldcolony.com

IMMACULATE And Move-in Ready. 
Minutes From Ashland Or Huntington.  

Gorgeous 3 BR, 2 BA Located In Desirable South Point School District. This 
Home Has EVERYTHING You Want Or Need. Much Larger Than It Appears 
With A Huge Living Room And Dining Room, Gathering And Laundry Room. This 
Wonderful One Floor Plan Has An Awesome, Updated Kitchen With STAINLESS 
Appliances. GRANITE Counter Tops And Two Pantries. SPACIOUS Bedrooms 
With Ensuite And Walk-in Shower In Hall Bath. Amazing Privacy Fenced, Flat Yard With Patio And Storage Building Along With Two 
Car Garage And Carport For Plenty Of Storage. #170733 $175,000

Stay Cool In Your New Home This Summer!



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-9955
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 

5869 Davis Creek, Barboursville

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
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